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Expense Approval Report
DE WITT COUNTY, TX By Fund

Post Dates 11/1/2024 - 11/30/2024

AmountDescription (Item)Post DatePayable NumberVendor Name Account Number

Fund: 012 - GENERAL FUND

Vendor: VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS

1,047.81AFLAC11/01/2024INV0023549AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

1,046.69AFLAC11/15/2024INV0023762AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS Total: 2,094.50

Vendor: VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE

2,363.70NATIONAL FARM LIFE11/01/2024INV0023557NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

2,363.47NATIONAL FARM LIFE11/15/2024INV0023770NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE Total: 4,727.17

Vendor: VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT

1,496.79SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX11/01/2024INV0023559SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

150.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX11/01/2024INV0023560SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

1,495.81SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX11/15/2024INV0023772SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

150.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX11/15/2024INV0023773SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

1,475.39SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX11/29/2024INV0023919SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

150.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX11/29/2024INV0023920SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT Total: 4,917.99

Vendor: VEN06072 - STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB)

90.63CHILD SUPPORT11/01/2024INV0023550STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) 012-020-0210

90.63CHILD SUPPORT11/15/2024INV0023763STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) 012-020-0210

90.62CHILD SUPPORT11/29/2024INV0023916STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN06072 - STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) Total: 271.88

Vendor: VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S.

34,470.35TCDRS-RETIREMENT11/01/2024INV0023558T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

33,981.85TCDRS-RETIREMENT11/15/2024INV0023771T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

34,525.59TCDRS-RETIREMENT11/29/2024INV0023918T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S. Total: 102,977.79

Vendor: VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP)

1,808.09DENTAL-BCBS11/01/2024INV0023552TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

35,669.34MEDICAL-BCBS11/01/2024INV0023553TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

655.31MEDICAL-BCBS11/01/2024INV0023554TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

14,826.28MEDICAL-BCBS11/01/2024INV0023555TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

11,215.37MEDICAL-BCBS11/01/2024INV0023556TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

225.09VISION-BCBS11/01/2024INV0023561TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

1,807.56DENTAL-BCBS11/15/2024INV0023765TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

35,669.34MEDICAL-BCBS11/15/2024INV0023766TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

655.32MEDICAL-BCBS11/15/2024INV0023767TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

14,752.06MEDICAL-BCBS11/15/2024INV0023768TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

11,226.06MEDICAL-BCBS11/15/2024INV0023769TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

225.02VISION-BCBS11/15/2024INV0023774TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP) Total: 128,734.84

Vendor: VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU

2,368.81CHILD SUPPORT11/01/2024INV0023551TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

2,355.16CHILD SUPPORT11/15/2024INV0023764TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

2,381.73CHILD SUPPORT11/29/2024INV0023917TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU Total: 7,105.70

250,829.87

Department: 101 - COUNTY JUDGE

Vendor: 00006 - DARYL FOWLER

641.10ACT  REIMBURSEMENT F/OUT
OF TOWN CONF 10/17-10/23

11/06/2024INV0023661DARYL FOWLER 012-101-6120
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177.00ACT REIMB F/TAC 2024  FALL
JUDICIAL SESSION

11/27/2024ACT DF 11/22/2024DARYL FOWLER 012-101-6120

Vendor 00006 - DARYL FOWLER Total: 818.10

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

100.00INV 71527 COUNTY JUDGE
DECEMBER 2024

11/12/2024INV0023715LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-101-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 100.00

Vendor: 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

200.00TEXAS JUDICIAL ACADEMY
MEMBERSHIP DUES 2024-2025

11/06/2024231821 2025TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-101-6120

250.002025 ANN VG YOUNG INST
SCHOOL FOR COUNTY CC

11/13/2024359840TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-101-6120

Vendor 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES Total: 450.00

Department 101 - COUNTY JUDGE Total: 1,368.10

Department: 103 - COUNTY CLERK

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

45.31INV 769824 COUNTY CLERK
COPIER MAINT OCT 2024

11/12/2024INV0023641DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-103-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 45.31

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

1,570.00COUNTY CLERK DECEMBER
2024

11/12/202471526LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-103-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 1,570.00

Vendor: 01299 - NATALIE CARSON

21.66PARKING REIMB LGS
CONFERENCE 11/20/24 to
11/21/24

11/27/2024INV0023940NATALIE CARSON 012-103-6120

Vendor 01299 - NATALIE CARSON Total: 21.66

Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

240.18DIR-TSO-4159  ACCT 300358911/12/2024GB00542261SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-103-5010

Vendor 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC Total: 240.18

Vendor: 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

150.00CDCAT ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
DUES HON. NATALIE CARSON

11/27/2024231876/231876TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-103-6120

Vendor 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES Total: 150.00

Department 103 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 2,027.15

Department: 105 - VETERAN SERVICE OFFICER

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

40.00INV 77069311/12/2024INV0023641DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-105-5010

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 40.00

Department 105 - VETERAN SERVICE OFFICER Total: 40.00

Department: 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL

Vendor: 03190 - AT&T CORP

748.46ACCT 831-000-7884 07711/20/20240138545902AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

972.27ACCT 831-000-6587 99311/20/20246322525908AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

Vendor 03190 - AT&T CORP Total: 1,720.73

Vendor: 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP

125.00ACCT 000862 WARD RD PCT
2/OLD GONZALES PCT 1

11/25/2024124910 124911BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD… 012-109-6401

1,575.00ACCT 000862 GENERAL FUND11/25/2024124910 124911BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD… 012-109-6401

150.00ACCT 00862 WESTERN ANNEX11/25/2024124910 124911BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD… 012-109-7051

Vendor 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP Total: 1,850.00

Vendor: 00009 - DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING LP

185.85ACCT RA0808 PUBLICATION OF
NOTICE OF GEN. ELECTION

11/25/2024134088DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING … 012-109-6350

236.00INV 133866 PUBLIC NOTICE -
FY2024 ANNUAL REPORT

11/25/2024INV0023910DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING … 012-109-6350
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102.60INV 134201 BID FOR NEW
BOTTOM DUMP TRAILER

11/25/2024INV0023910DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING … 012-109-6350

102.60INV 133669 BID FOR 1 TON
TRUCK

11/25/2024INV0023910DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING … 012-109-6350

Vendor 00009 - DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING LP Total: 627.05

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

874.00INV 77077111/12/2024INV0023641DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-109-5010

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 874.00

Vendor: 02560 - PITNEY BOWES BANK INC

3,000.00ACCT 4722515611/27/2024INV0023936PITNEY BOWES BANK INC 012-109-6720

Vendor 02560 - PITNEY BOWES BANK INC Total: 3,000.00

Vendor: 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC

114.75NASPO/TXSMARTBUY
CONTRACT 985-C1 ACCT
0017080090

11/25/20241026369918PITNEY BOWES INC 012-109-6720

Vendor 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC Total: 114.75

Vendor: 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

103.98ACCT 361 275-8219 910 411/13/2024INV0023759SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-109-6500

Vendor 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 103.98

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

39.51ACCT 29068505111/20/2024INV0023882SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-109-6500

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 39.51

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

5,000.00ID:0620; INV #NRDD-0011295;
CLAIM #LE20241708-1

11/06/2024NRDD-0011295TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-109-6450

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 5,000.00

Vendor: 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES

293.62ACCT PIS100011/20/202425100936NTEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFO… 012-109-6500

Vendor 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES Total: 293.62

Department 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total: 13,623.64

Department: 112 - COUNTY COURT

Vendor: 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS

100.00KEATON STEVENS11/12/2024JV2024-1459.JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-112-6040

275.00GABRIELIE ROSALES11/12/2024JV2024-1463JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-112-6040

275.00ALBERT TORRES11/12/2024JV2024-1564JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-112-6040

325.00JOSEPH SUTI GARIBAY11/25/20242024-22264JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-112-6020

Vendor 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS Total: 975.00

Vendor: VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS

100.00KEATON STEVENS11/12/2024JV2024-1459RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6040

Vendor VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS Total: 100.00

Department 112 - COUNTY COURT Total: 1,075.00

Department: 113 - DISTRICT COURT

Vendor: 00031 - GERARD GONZALES

44.50INV 66967211/25/2024INV0023820GERARD GONZALES 012-113-5010

Vendor 00031 - GERARD GONZALES Total: 44.50

Vendor: 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS

350.00ALEXA SWAN11/12/202420-08-13,381BJOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

350.00FELIPE SALINAS JR11/12/202424-062-DCCR-00212JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

450.00SAMUEL GARCIA, JR11/25/202422-06-13,869JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

450.00RICHARD NAVARRO, JR11/25/202424-062-DCCR-00271JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

450.00CLEVON ELLIS11/25/202424-062-DCCR-00310JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS 012-113-6020

Vendor 01954 - JOHN CHRISTOPHER EVANS Total: 2,050.00

Vendor: 01989 - JOYCE M HELLER

2,565.00IR, RA, AA11/12/202423-062-DCFAM-00012..JOYCE M HELLER 012-113-6030

118.19IR, RA, AA11/12/202423-062-DCFAM-00012..JOYCE M HELLER 012-113-6060

Vendor 01989 - JOYCE M HELLER Total: 2,683.19
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Vendor: 00869 - JULIE HALE

2,050.00D.P., H.P.11/25/202417-08-24, 255JULIE HALE 012-113-6030

97.00D.P., H.P.11/25/202417-08-24, 255JULIE HALE 012-113-6060

Vendor 00869 - JULIE HALE Total: 2,147.00

Vendor: 00693 - KEITH S WEISER

450.00JOHN GARZA11/12/202424-062-DCCR-00266KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6020

350.00RODNEY PECHACEK11/25/202422-06-13887BKEITH S WEISER 012-113-6020

Vendor 00693 - KEITH S WEISER Total: 800.00

Vendor: VEN04474 - KELSEY A DOWNING

100.00ODOM O'NEAL JR11/25/202420-09-13404KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

100.00ODOM O'NEAL JR11/25/202421-02-13,501KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

1,625.00ODOM O'NEAL JR11/25/202423-062-DCCR-00180KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

100.00ODOM O'NEAL JR11/25/202424-062-DCCR-00342KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

700.00DERRICK DWAYNE PRICE11/25/202424-062-DCCR-00360KELSEY A DOWNING 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN04474 - KELSEY A DOWNING  Total: 2,625.00

Vendor: VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS

350.00HUNTER AUSTIN HENDERSHOT11/12/202423-062-DCCR-00199RICHARD HINDS 012-113-6020

550.00ANTONIO DEGELLADO11/12/202423-062-DCCR-00202 00203RICHARD HINDS 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS Total: 900.00

Vendor: VEN06039 - THE ZIMMERMAN FIRM, PLLC

1,090.00CHEVY COBEY11/25/202424-062-DCFAM-00135.THE ZIMMERMAN FIRM, PLLC 012-113-6030

800.00ARTURO CHAVEZ GARCIA11/25/202424-062-DCFAM-00134.THE ZIMMERMAN FIRM, PLLC 012-113-6030

Vendor VEN06039 - THE ZIMMERMAN FIRM, PLLC Total: 1,890.00

Vendor: VEN06000 - ZACHARY AMADEUS MILES

450.00JAMES PATRICK LUBYINESKI11/25/202424-062-DCCR-00239ZACHARY AMADEUS MILES 012-113-6020

450.00RAUL VAZQUEZ11/25/202424-062-DCCR-00291ZACHARY AMADEUS MILES 012-113-6020

450.00CHARLES GRIFFON11/25/202424-062-DCCR-00305ZACHARY AMADEUS MILES 012-113-6020

450.00GLEN WAYNE ANDERSON11/25/202424-062-DCCR-00320ZACHARY AMADEUS MILES 012-113-6020

450.00ARGRIEL HUBBARD11/25/202424-062-DCCR-00349ZACHARY AMADEUS MILES 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN06000 - ZACHARY AMADEUS MILES Total: 2,250.00

Department 113 - DISTRICT COURT Total: 15,389.69

Department: 114 - DISTRICT CLERK

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

541.32769822 769823 770987 DC
COPIER MAINT OCT 2024

11/12/2024INV0023641DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-114-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 541.32

Vendor: 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

350.00ACCT253298 2025 CDCAT
MEMB DUES &WINTER
CONFERENCE

11/20/2024R359975; 90887TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-114-6120

Vendor 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES Total: 350.00

Department 114 - DISTRICT CLERK Total: 891.32

Department: 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1

Vendor: 00672 - BONNIE WARWAS

118.00ADV 2024 LGS CONFERENCE
11/20/24 - 11/22/24

11/20/2024ADV BW 11/20/2024BONNIE WARWAS 012-115-6120

Vendor 00672 - BONNIE WARWAS Total: 118.00

Vendor: 00008 - DEWITT MEDICAL DISTRICT

751.00ACCT F0002010420411/25/2024BILL 1DEWITT MEDICAL DISTRICT 012-115-6310

Vendor 00008 - DEWITT MEDICAL DISTRICT Total: 751.00

Vendor: VEN04398 - MONTGOMERY COUNTY TEXAS

425.00BILL OF COST NO. 24-1875111/12/202424-18751MONTGOMERY COUNTY TEXAS 012-115-6050

Vendor VEN04398 - MONTGOMERY COUNTY TEXAS Total: 425.00
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Vendor: 01593 - PEGGY MAYER

518.66ADV 2024 LGS CONFERENCE
11/20/24 - 11/22/24

11/20/2024ADV PM 11/20/2024PEGGY MAYER 012-115-6120

Vendor 01593 - PEGGY MAYER Total: 518.66

Department 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1 Total: 1,812.66

Department: 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2

Vendor: 00968 - CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES

81.78ACCT 5405 GAL 377011/13/2024INV0023760CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES 012-116-6510

Vendor 00968 - CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES Total: 81.78

Vendor: VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC

188.44ACCT 20028486-711/06/2024394000808621DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING I… 012-116-6510

Vendor VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC Total: 188.44

Vendor: VEN05653 - TRUITT WIELAND

1,650.00JP2 OFFICE RENT FOR
DECEMBER 2024

11/27/2024INV0023930TRUITT WIELAND 012-116-6010

Vendor VEN05653 - TRUITT WIELAND Total: 1,650.00

Vendor: 01061 - VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVICES INC

350.00TRANSPORT TO TCME M
CUELLAR

11/12/202424-08-26VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVIC… 012-116-6310

350.00TRANSPORT OF DECEDENT R
FLESSNER TO TCME

11/12/202424-10-35VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVIC… 012-116-6310

Vendor 01061 - VICTORIA MORTUARY SERVICES INC Total: 700.00

Department 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2 Total: 2,620.22

Department: 117 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Vendor: 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY

648.00ACCT 28728825673611/13/2024287288256736X11092024AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729057298211/13/2024287290572982X11092024AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729480857111/13/2024287294808571X11092024AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729907983411/13/2024287299079834X11092024AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

Vendor 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY Total: 738.00

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

474.95ACCT C062011/13/2024INV0023788CITIBANK, N.A. 012-117-7070

286.67ACCT C062011/13/2024INV0023788CITIBANK, N.A. 012-117-7070

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 761.62

Vendor: VEN05434 - RACKSPACE US INC

35.88ACCT 268927711/12/202411543471RACKSPACE US INC 012-117-6630

Vendor VEN05434 - RACKSPACE US INC Total: 35.88

Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

22,402.56DIR-TSO-4288 ACCT 300358911/12/2024GB00542808SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

492.69TIPS 230105 ACCT 300358911/12/2024GB00543233SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

4,073.51TIPS 230105 ACCT 300358911/12/2024GB00543335SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

1,505.34TIPS 230105 ACCT 300358911/25/2024GB00543782SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

8,869.18TIPS 230105 ACCT 300358911/25/2024GB00543977SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

25,645.36TIPS 230105 ACCT 300358911/25/2024GB00544334SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

3,815.42TIPS 230105 ACCT 300358911/25/2024GB00544346SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

Vendor 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC Total: 66,804.06

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

80.64ACCT 13313705811/13/2024INV0023758SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

85.00ACCT 29068505111/20/2024INV0023882SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

43.01ACCT 11504834511/20/2024INV0023902SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 208.65

Vendor: 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP

130.67ACCT 18437620111/20/2024184376201110724TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

110.57ACCT 18437630111/20/2024184376301110724TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

1,456.65ACCT 18437720111/20/2024184377201110724TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

Vendor 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP Total: 1,697.89
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Vendor: 01137 - VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC

1,238.76ACCT 842000141-00001
11/15/24

11/06/20249977091120VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES … 012-117-6330

Vendor 01137 - VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC Total: 1,238.76

Department 117 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Total: 71,484.86

Department: 118 - HUMAN RESOURCES

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

30.76ACCT C062011/13/2024INV0023788CITIBANK, N.A. 012-118-5010

142.49ACCT C062011/13/2024INV0023788CITIBANK, N.A. 012-118-5010

3.32ACCT C062011/13/2024INV0023788CITIBANK, N.A. 012-118-6075

378.00ACCT C062011/13/2024INV0023788CITIBANK, N.A. 012-118-6120

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 554.57

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

65.00INV 77000211/12/2024INV0023641DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-118-5010

118.23INV 77010111/12/2024INV0023641DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-118-5010

385.00INV 77020611/12/2024INV0023641DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-118-7070

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 568.23

Vendor: 02805 - DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES LLC

200.002025 MANAGEMENT FEE11/25/202424-1494339DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES… 012-118-6075

165.00Q4 2024 RANDOM DOT
TESTING

11/25/202424-1494499DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES… 012-118-6075

Vendor 02805 - DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES LLC Total: 365.00

Department 118 - HUMAN RESOURCES  Total: 1,487.80

Department: 121 - ELECTIONS

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

99.67ACCT C062011/13/2024INV0023788CITIBANK, N.A. 012-121-5010

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 99.67

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

116.32INV 77156111/12/2024INV0023641DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-121-5180

140.71INV 771376 ELECTIONS COPIER
MAINT OCT 2024

11/12/2024INV0023641DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-121-6610

915.00INV 771214-1 & 771484-011/12/2024INV0023641DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-121-7070

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 1,172.03

Vendor: 00031 - GERARD GONZALES

70.00INV 66977911/25/2024INV0023820GERARD GONZALES 012-121-5180

Vendor 00031 - GERARD GONZALES Total: 70.00

Vendor: 00488 - HART INTERCIVIC INC

149.00200 CARRIER CASE WIRE RED
SEALS

11/12/2024INV001020HART INTERCIVIC INC 012-121-5180

Vendor 00488 - HART INTERCIVIC INC Total: 149.00

Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

21.00TIPS 230105 ACCT 300358911/12/2024GB0054802SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-121-5010

Vendor 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC Total: 21.00

Department 121 - ELECTIONS Total: 1,511.70

Department: 131 - COUNTY AUDITOR

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

189.00ACCT C062011/13/2024INV0023788CITIBANK, N.A. 012-131-6120

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 189.00

Vendor: VEN06109 - CYNTHIA MAURER

22.78ACT TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
- MILEAGE

11/27/2024ACT CM 11/21/2024CYNTHIA MAURER 012-131-6120

Vendor VEN06109 - CYNTHIA MAURER Total: 22.78

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

7,718.00OMNIA TOSHIBA E-STUDIO
3025AC COPIER FOR AUDITOR

11/12/2024773860-0DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-131-7070

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 7,718.00
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Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

126.22DIR-TSO-4159 ACCT 3003589
AUDITOR

11/12/2024GB00541875SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-131-5010

Vendor 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC Total: 126.22

Vendor: VEN06027 - TEXAS PUBLIC PURCHASING ASSOCIATION

95.00MEMBERSHIP FEE THRU
12/31/2025

11/25/20244478TEXAS PUBLIC PURCHASING A… 012-131-6120

Vendor VEN06027 - TEXAS PUBLIC PURCHASING ASSOCIATION Total: 95.00

Department 131 - COUNTY AUDITOR Total: 8,151.00

Department: 133 - COUNTY TREASURER

Vendor: VEN05291 - DESIRAE POTH-GARIBAY
